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Institution 2024-25 Chair Representative 

UW-Eau Claire 

Nicole Owen 

(owenna@uwec.edu) 

Sally Eckwright  

(ECKWRISJ@uwec.edu) 

UW-Green Bay 

Becky Haeny 

(haenyr@uwgb.edu) 

Theresa Mullen (Vice Chair) 

(mullent@uwgb.edu) 

Becky Haeny 

(haenyr@uwgb.edu) 

Theresa Mullen  

(mullent@uwgb.edu) 

UW-La Crosse 

Kimberly Schliebe 

(kschliebe@uwlax.edu)  

Tracie Banning 

(tbanning@uwlax.edu) 
Karen DeSchepper 

(kdeschepper@uwlax.edu) 

UW-Madison 

Terry Fritter 

(tfritter@wisc.edu)  

Tammy Herbst-Koel 

(tammy.herbst-koel@wisc.edu) 

John P. Anderson 

(john.p.anderson@wisc.edu) 

UW-Milwaukee 

Gail Dukes  

(dukes@uwm.edu) 

Anna Dempsey-Fischer (Vice 

Chair) 

(aefisch@uwm.edu) 

Gail Dukes  

(dukes@uwm.edu) 

UW-Oshkosh 

Angelee Hammond 

(hammond@uwosh.edu) 

Angelee Hammond 

(hammond@uwosh.edu) 

UW-Parkside 

Sherry Craig  

(craig@uwp.edu) 

Sherry Craig  

(craig@uwp.edu) 

UW-Platteville 

Tim Zasada  

(zasadat@uwplatt.edu) 

Stephanie Young (Vice Chair) 

(youngste@uwplatt.edu) 

Tim Zasada  

(zasadat@uwplatt.edu) 

Mark S. Redfearn  

(redfearm@uwplatt.edu) 

UW-River Falls 

Becky Pribnow 

(becky.pribnow@uwrf.edu) 

Becky Pribnow 

(becky.pribnow@uwrf.edu) 

UW-Stevens Point 

Tammy Larson 

(Tammy.Larson@uwsp.edu) 

Tammy Larson 

(Tammy.Larson@uwsp.edu) 

UW-Stout  
Diane Duerst 

(duerstd@uwstout.edu) 

Jason Jenson 

(jensonja@uwstout.edu) 

UW-Superior 

 

 

Kathleen O'Flanagan 

(koflanag@uwsuper.edu) 

Kathleen O'Flanagan 

(koflanag@uwsuper.edu) 
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UW System Administration  

Jennifer White (Chair) 

(jennifer.white@wisconsin.edu) 

Jeremy Johanski 

(jeremy.johanski@uwss.wisconsin.edu) 

UW-Whitewater 

Wes Enterline (Chair) 

(enterlinwj03@uww.edu) 

Karen Brueggeman (Vice Chair) 

(brueggek@uww.edu) 

Tanja Anderson 

(andersot@uww.edu) 
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